“a Feedback Analysis Report
Schook: SCHOOL OF DENW..{. SCIENCES i Depa® .ént: DENTAL SCIENCES
Programme Code: _ [SDS0106 [Programme Name: | MASTER OF DENTAL suaosnvgoamouomm&ommmcw, ORTHOPEDICS) [Academic mic Year: 2022-23
No of Feedback jons Response (% in Feedback
Biebakeliet | messomdests i Q1 | Q2 | Q3 Q?MQS Q6 (Q‘I) Qs | 9 s‘:'l:f:;’aﬁu DAC
Strongly Agree 40% [50% [50% [10% [s0% [40% [s0% [40% [60%
Agree SO% |S0% [40% |70% [40% |50% [d0% |S0% |40% |Research should be the focus, Faculty exchange
Faculty 10 Neutral 10% |16% |10% [20% [10% |10% |10% [10% |0% m:“muﬂmﬂhwm” o "'p'w““?’hy
Disagree 0% 0% 0% 0% [0% 0% |0% 0% |0% land addition of more workshops and value added courses
Strongly Disagree (0% [0% [0% |0% |0% 0% [8% [0% 0%
Strongly Agree 77.7% [66.7% |55.6% [44.4% [11.1% |44.5% |11.1% [55.6% More peactical leaming and group discussions to be
Agree 22.3% [33.3% [33.3% [55.6% [77.6% [33.3% [66.7% [33.3% added and newer technology should be inducted in the
Students 9 Neutral 0% (0%  [11.1% |0%  |11.1% |22.2% [22.2% |11.1% Swknha
Disagree love fo%e  fow fooe oo Jox  Jooo  o%
Stromgly Disagree  [0% 0% 0% 0% [0% |o%  Jos  [o%
Strongly Agree 0% 333% [33.3% [0% [0 [333% [33.3% [333% More Practicals and clinical based learning should be
Agree 100% [66.7% [66.7% [33.3% [100% [66.7% [66.7% [66.7% done
Alumni 3 Neutral 0% (0% o e Jose  fose  [o2e  Joss
Disagree 0% Jow Jow o oo Jo% ook jo%
Strongly Disagree 0% lo% 0% o o Jo% o o%
Strongly Agree 60.0% [20.0% [20.0% [20.0% [40.0% [20.0% [20.0% More Practical oriented curriculum suggested
Agree 40.0% [80.0% [40.0% [80.0% [0.0% [80.0% [80.0%
Employers 5 Neutral 0.0% [0.0% |40.0% |0.0% [60.0% [0.0% [0.0%
Disagree 0.0% [0.0% Jo.o% |o.0% [o.0% [0.0% Jo.0%
Strongly Disagree  [0.0% [0.0% [0.0% |0.0% [0.0% [0.0% [0.0%
Strongly Agree 0% [334% [33.4% [0% o [33.4% Need for more interdisciplinary activities,incooperation
Agree 100% |66.6% [66.6% [66.6% [100% |66.6% of biomedical and biotechnology in the curricullum
Academic Peers 2 Neutral 0% [0% [o%  [33.4% 0o fo%
Disagree 0% |0% |0% 0% 0% [0%
Strongly Disagree (0% 0% [0%  [0% |0%  |0%
trongly Agree 66.6% |66.6% |66.6% [66.6% |66.6% |66.6% [0% 0%
33.4% [33.4% [33.4% [33.4% [33.4% [33.4% [66.6% |66.6%
Parents 3 Neutral 0% [0% o  Jow  fore  ose  [33.49% [33.4%
Disagree 0% low  Jow fow Joss  Joss  Jox  jo%
Strongly Disagree [0 |0 0 Jo Jo Jow Jox Jo




Note: Qnmlnngs on Curriculum Feedback from Stakeholders is muaa Annexure I-A

o | ; _ Indicate whether incorporated in
’ 3 Feedback Analysis Points Serdtach A.“"'.T'm' Curriculum/Course
{Summarise as in points above) (Yes / No)
1- Faculty & Student exchan with antional and intemational universities MOU done for faculty & Student exchan No( Council based Curriculum)
2- ion of lagest technology in the curriculum Lstest teaching and leaming methods are Courscil based Curriculum

Mare Value added courses in the curriculum

3-conduction of workshops for mare ical learnin;

Warkshops & CDE are conducted on

No( Council based Carriculum)

2 Value added courses per year are done

Nof Council based Curriculum)

— H

Name




